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Program/Presentation: Skin Team Introduction Course 
Date: 10/8/2025                Provider Unit #: 4008362            

Name (Please Print) Credentials  Unit Email Address 

John Doe (eg.) MSN, BSN, RN 8 NE jdoe@cnmc.org  

1 Brayden Hirsch  BSN, RN NICU bhirsch@childrensnational.org 

2 Virginia Bailey  BSN, RN CICU vbailey@childrensnational.org 

3  Libby (Elizabeth) Casey   BSN, RN 7E lcasey@childrensnational.orh 

4  Bridget Wright BSN, RN 7E bwright@childrensnational.org 

5  Emma Kate Joiner   BSN, RN NICU ejoiner@childrensnational.org 

6  Enuolare Ngofa-Obiaya  BSN, RN 4Main engofaobia@childrensnational.org 

7 Andrea Ewing Thomas MSN, RN, CPN OR aethomas@childrensnational.org 

8    

9    

10    

mailto:jdoe@cnmc.org
mailto:lcasey@childrensnational.orh
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